Name of the Corporate Debtor: Radius Estate Projects Private Limited; Date of Commence(T

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

ent of CIRP: 06-09-2021; L|st of Creditors as on: 21-11-2025; Name of IP: Mr. Vithal M. Dahake; Process Number: 1; Last 5
igitof registration number:’ 11296

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim

Not Admitted

Amount of Claims  Details in Annexure
under Verification (Only PDF)

0 Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

70

10728829550

14

1063729622

2.92

9810036900

0 Annexure 2.

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

25176163199

16022488859

43.97

9153674340

0 Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

86

25582515273

12938747066

35.51

12644210964

0 Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

0 Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

63

85596619

53

59058392

0.16

26998760

0 Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

1004848168

570348154

157

434500014

0 Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

954089878

90757

0.00

953999121

0 Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

6749961250

70282003937

5781903422

36436366272

15.87

968057828

33991477927

0 Annexure 9
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