

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Radius Estate Projects Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 06-09-2021; List of Creditors as on: 21-11-2025; Name of IP: Mr. Vithal M. Dahake; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digit of registration number: 11296

[\(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors\)](#)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Sl. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of Contingent Claims	Amount of Claim Not Admitted	Amount of Claims under Verification	Details in Annexure (Only PDF)
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted				
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	<a href="#">Annexure 1</a>
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	70	10728829550	14	1063729622	2.92	0	9810036900	0	<a href="#">Annexure 2</a>
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	4	25176163199	2	16022488859	43.97	0	9153674340	0	<a href="#">Annexure 3</a>
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	86	25582515273	5	12938747066	35.51	0	12644210964	0	<a href="#">Annexure 4</a>
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	<a href="#">Annexure 5</a>
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	63	85596619	53	59058392	0.16	0	26998760	0	<a href="#">Annexure 6</a>
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	2	1004848168	2	570348154	1.57	0	434500014	0	<a href="#">Annexure 7</a>
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	5	954089878	1	90757	0.00	0	953999121	0	<a href="#">Annexure 8</a>
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	4	6749961250	3	5781903422	15.87	0	968057828	0	<a href="#">Annexure 9</a>
<b>Total</b>		<b>234</b>	<b>70282003937</b>	<b>80</b>	<b>36436366272</b>	<b>100.00</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>33991477927</b>	<b>0</b>	